
la
st

 r
ev

is
io

n 
: 

0
2

/0
2

/2
0

1
6

FEATURES

32" round rail
Solid brass
Adjustable slidding hook
Ceramic diverter cartridge (# ALT76064500)
1/2" NPT female inlets                                              

FINISH

Polished chrome (pc)

WARRANTY

limited lifetime warranty on all cartridges and also on the 
polished chrome finish. All other components and parts 
carry a limited five-year warranty.

Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Please contact our technical support at tech@alt-aqua.com for any further queries, replacement part requests etc.. alt-aqua.com
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ENTRÉE D’EAU
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31 13/16”

WATER INLET

shower system


